

The Price Schedule and Deliverables

The mandatory terms and conditions of the tender							Prices offered by the Supplier		
Number of the individual Item/Task	Delivered individual Item/Task	Expected quantity of deliveries during the term of the Contract of Work		Delivery period	Price cap		The purchase price of the individual Item/Task excluding VAT (i.e. unit price for delivery of 1 piece/hour of Item/Task)		Offer price of the Item/Task in CZK excluding VAT
		pieces/hours/transport			[CZK excluding VAT]		[CZK]		
No.1	Support structure	1	piece	within 30 months of effectiveness of the Contract	410 000 000,00	CZK/piece	272 914 244,48	CZK/piece	272 914 244,48
No.2	Technical support during assembly	1000	hours	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	2 500,00	CZK/hour	1 800,00	CZK/hour	1 800 000,00
No.3	Storage Individual parts of the Support structure and accessories (packaged and ready for transport) with a total weight of up to 200 tons, stored for up to 24 months	4800	ton x month	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	N/A	CZK/(ton x month)	350,00	CZK/(ton x month)	1 680 000,00
No.4	Transportation	12	transport	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	N/A	CZK/transport	47 500,00	CZK/transport	570 000,00
No.5	Oversized transport	2	transport	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	N/A	CZK/transport	120 000,00	CZK/transport	240 000,00
No.6	Work of the Project Manager / Engineer / Mechanical Designer / Technician / Production Worker / Assembly Worker	500	hours	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	2 000,00	CZK/hour	1 400,00	CZK/hour	700 000,00
No.7	Work of CNC machine (including CNC machine operator)	1000	hours	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	3 000,00	CZK/hour	2 400,00	CZK/hour	2 400 000,00
No.8	Work of conventional/classical machine tool (including machine operator)	500	hours	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	1 800,00	CZK/hour	1 400,00	CZK/hour	700 000,00
No.9	Welding work (including all costs for welding equipment + welder's work)	300	hours	according to the conditions defined in the Contract	3 000,00	CZK/hour	1 900,00	CZK/hour	570 000,00
							Total Purchase Price		281 574 244,48
							<i>(Maximal allowed Total Purchase Price is CZK 420 000 000,00 excluding VAT)</i>		

The framework performance

Technical support for design changes